CABLE ASSEMBLIES
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PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
FIBER TYPE: MULTIMODE (62.5/125um)
850/1310nm
INSERTION LOSS 0.3dB
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS 0.2dB
NOTES: MATING DURABILITY (500 cycles) | <0.2dB
1) SPC GR-326 GEOMETRIC TEMPERATURE RANGE 40°C1085C |

REQUIREMENTS=> PROTRUSION /UNDERCUT:+50/-100nm
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- ——LENGTH SPECIFIED PER ORDER

CORNING OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 62.5/125um OFNR ZIPCORD 3.00mm
REQUIRED LENGTH TOLERANCE: +10.0cm / -0.0cm

e[ ary. DESCRIFTION e
: - 6291 250m OPNR 3 o
MEASUREMENT DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY
1 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
2 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5ym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
3 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5uym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
4 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5ym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
S METER SC-SC, MM 62.5uym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
6 METER SC-SC, MM 62.54m ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
7 METER SC-SC, MM 62.54m ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
8 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
9 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
10 METER SC-SC, MM 62.54m ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
12 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
15 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
20 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5ym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
25 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5ym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
30 METER SC-SC, MM 62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK




